Tabcorp Park — Friday, May 16

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 1 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Inky Cullen 1 26.90 29.24 27.66 28.35 1:52.15 56.14 56.01 28.35
Arber 2 27.00 29.20 27.30 29.57 1:53.07 56.20 56.87 29.57
Machin Out 3 27.70 28.82 27.02 28.04 1:51.58 56.52 55.06 28.04
Washmepockets 4 27.20 29.46 27.47 29.01 1:53.15 56.66 56.49 29.01
Im Barney Rubble 5 27.52 29.15 26.91 29.01 1:52.59 56.66 55.92 29.01
Exciteusinthecity 6 27.10 29.27 27.75 29.90 1:54.02 56.37 57.65 29.90
GK Galleon 7 26.91 29.27 27.93 29.86 1:53.97 56.19 57.79 29.86
Graybuck 8 27.55 28.45 26.86 30.72 1:53.59 56.00 57.58 30.72
Penny Union 9 27.24 29.46 27.61 29.96 1:54.27 56.70 57.58 29.96
Johnny Quid 10 27.20 31.36 28.25 29.69 1:56.50 58.56 57.94 29.69

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 2 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Invasive 1 30.60 31.30 29.20 29.60 2:00.70 61.90 58.80 29.60
Eisenhower 2 30.55 31.30 29.27 29.31 2:00.43 61.85 58.59 29.31
Go Ahead Makemyday 3 30.43 31.35 29.42 29.16 2:00.36 61.77 58.58 29.16
Wildenstein 4 30.50 31.32 29.42 29.53 2:00.78 61.82 58.95 29.53
Illawong Magic 5 30.91 31.32 29.32 29.40 2:00.96 62.23 58.73 29.40
Duke Of The Moment 6 30.37 31.30 29.13 30.59 2:01.39 61.67 59.72 30.59
Triumphant Monarch 7 30.87 31.36 29.29 29.37 2:00.89 62.23 58.66 29.37
Just Call Me Earl 8 30.05 31.22 29.35 29.39 2:00.01 61.27 58.73 29.39
Stephen John 9 30.81 31.42 29.26 29.24 2:00.73 62.23 58.50 29.24
Mister Elwood 10 29.49 31.11 29.49 29.03 1:59.12 60.60 58.52 29.03
Xanderxav 11 30.95 31.32 29.33 30.43 2:02.03 62.26 59.76 30.43

1600m- 1200m- 800m- 400m- Last First Last Last
Race 3 Place 1200m 800m 400m finish Mile Half Half 400m
Lennytheshark 1 29.57 29.12 28.51 28.33 1:55.54 58.69 56.85 28.33
Narra Operative 2 30.62 29.23 28.46 28.71 1:57.03 59.85 57.18 28.71
Asoka 3 29.21 28.49 28.48 29.59 1:55.77 57.71 58.07 29.59
Classy Western 4 30.09 28.65 28.66 28.47 1:55.87 58.74 57.14 28.47
Stylish Jasper 5 30.18 28.88 28.70 28.79 1:56.55 59.06 57.49 28.79
Astronaut 6 29.25 28.54 28.37 29.86 1:56.03 57.79 58.24 29.86
Sapphire Swayze 7 30.70 28.90 28.34 29.53 1:57.46 59.60 57.86 29.53
Royal Witness 8 30.35 28.86 28.43 29.41 1:57.05 59.22 57.83 29.41
Flaming Flutter 9 30.20 28.90 28.51 30.66 1:58.28 59.10 59.18 30.66
Our Son Of Courage 10 30.22 28.88 28.74 31.01 1:58.85 59.10 59.75 31.01
Classic Icon 11 30.20 28.88 28.85 32.62 2:00.55 59.08 61.47 32.62



Race 4

Mister Wickham
Be Good Juddy
Ricimer
Midnitedelite
Valens

Morior Invictus
Im The Boss
Lanista
Dreamtime Spirit
Show Me The Bling

Race 5

Smudge Bromac
Five Star Anvil
Composed
Wartime Sweetheart
Jadahson

Kotare Roland
Our White Knight
Our Blackbird
Hilltop Hustler
Toulouse Lautrec

Race 6

Gotta Go Yanky
Highview Conall
Tandias Bromac
Clancys Fobwatch
Lite Jagermeister
Tara Toplady
Discrimination
Grins Rendition
Jewel Castle
Aldebaran Macha

Place
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1600m-

1200m
30.50
31.03
30.80
31.27
31.19
30.57
30.68
31.79
31.11
32.25

1600m-

1200m
30.56
29.22
30.08
30.10
30.08
30.10
30.10
30.21
30.10
30.56

1600m-

1200m
28.13
28.56
28.27
28.16
28.24
28.09
28.41
28.28
28.45
28.19

1200m-
800m
29.68
30.01
29.90
30.13
30.22
30.09
30.01
30.24
29.97
29.53

1200m-
800m
30.68
30.68
30.48
30.68
30.48
30.50
30.50
30.39
30.50
30.95

1200m-
800m
30.00
30.13
30.24
29.98
30.06
30.24
30.06
29.79
30.07
30.20
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800m-
400m
27.85
27.93
27.90
27.52
27.64
27.97
28.01
27.69
28.20
28.22

800m-
400m
29.01
29.16
29.07
29.19
29.34
29.40
29.40
28.33
29.40
35.07

800m-
400m
28.33
27.94
28.39
28.33
28.27
28.39
28.36
28.42
27.99
28.40

400m-
finish
28.83
28.76
29.38
29.23
28.84
29.65
29.30
29.86
32.19
32.15

400m-
finish
27.88
28.48
27.73
28.22
27.97
28.35
28.68
29.09
29.82
34.17

400m-
finish
27.90
27.60
28.65
28.36
28.93
28.89
29.77
29.05
29.18
30.34

Last
Mile
1:56.85
1:57.74
1:57.98
1:58.15
1:57.89
1:58.28
1:58.00
1:59.59
2:01.47
2:02.15

Last
Mile
1:58.12
1:57.54
1:57.36
1:58.18
1:57.87
1:58.35
1:58.68
1:58.02
1:59.82
2:10.75

Last
Mile
1:54.36
1:54.22
1:55.54
1:54.83
1:55.49
1:55.60
1:56.61
1:55.54
1:55.69
1:57.13

First
Half
60.17
61.05
60.70
61.39
61.41
60.66
60.70
62.03
61.09
61.78

First
Half
61.23
59.90
60.56
60.78
60.56
60.60
60.60
60.60
60.60
61.51

First
Half
58.13
58.69
58.51
58.14
58.30
58.33
58.48
58.08
58.52
58.39

Last
Half
56.68
56.70
57.28
56.75
56.48
57.62
57.30
57.55
60.39
60.36

Last
Half
56.89
57.64
56.80
57.41
57.31
57.75
58.08
57.42
59.22
69.25

Last
Half
56.23
55.54
57.04
56.69
57.19
57.27
58.13
57.47
57.17
58.74

Last
400m
28.83
28.76
29.38
29.23
28.84
29.65
29.30
29.86
32.19
32.15

Last
400m
27.88
28.48
27.73
28.22
27.97
28.35
28.68
29.09
29.82
34.17

Last
400m
27.90
27.60
28.65
28.36
28.93
28.89
29.77
29.05
29.18
30.34



Race 7

Baby Bling
Forever Gold
Steam Washed
Vansumic

Born Again Sassy
Carpenters Daughter
Courageousnquick
Lombo Cloud Nine
Blazeaway Macray
La Machane
Shake It Mama
Maastricht

Race 8

Sunset Invasion
Lord Liam
Brunelleschi
Steal A Sixpence
Paris Pepperell
Monsieur Deville
Purplepeopleater
Idle Suntime
Brief Glance
Star Gun
Salutetocabby
Dabbsey

Race 9

Bettor Downunder
Berisari

Quick Draft

My Bella Starr
Annas Innocent
Madison Louise
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1600m-

1200m
29.25
29.21
30.67
29.96
30.68
29.87
30.54
30.48
30.58
30.01
29.83
30.54

1600m-

1200m
32.50
3240
31.08
32.58
32.58
32.26
30.20
32.58
30.88
30.90
30.83
30.44

1600m-

1200m
28.20
30.60
30.89
28.43
30.33
29.78

1200m-
800m
29.49
28.83
29.19
29.53
29.53
29.10
29.11
29.11
29.28
29.31
29.28
29.10

1200m-
800m
29.60
29.69
28.90
30.03
29.97
30.18
29.97
30.04
30.20
29.80
29.91
30.05

1200m-
800m
28.39
28.84
28.97
28.64
29.01
28.86

Tabcorp Park — Friday, May 16

800m-
400m
28.09
28.07
27.27
28.12
28.18
28.20
28.61
28.63
27.23
28.21
27.35
28.59

800m-
400m
28.80
28.87
28.79
28.66
28.98
28.47
28.69
29.00
28.69
29.20
29.05
29.58

800m-
400m
28.80
28.79
28.64
28.30
29.16
29.37

400m-
finish
28.19
28.63
28.57
28.08
28.30
29.77
28.74
28.77
30.13
29.45
30.68
33.43

400m-
finish
30.70
30.22
30.89
30.13
30.85
30.24
30.28
31.03
30.21
31.18
32.00
32.61

400m-
finish
29.00
28.71
29.43
29.89
32.31
31.89

Last
Mile
1:55.03
1:54.75
1:55.70
1:55.69
1:56.68
1:56.94
1:57.01
1:57.00
1:57.22
1:56.99
1:57.13
2:01.67

Last
Mile
2:01.60
2:01.18
1:59.66
2:01.39
2:02.39
2:01.14
1:59.14
2:02.65
1:59.98
2:01.09
2:01.80
2:02.68

Last
Mile
1:54.40
1:56.94
1:57.93
1:55.27
2:00.82
1:59.90

First
Half
58.74
58.05
59.86
59.49
60.20
58.97
59.66
59.60
59.87
59.32
59.10
59.64

First
Half
62.10
62.09
59.98
62.61
62.56
62.44
60.17
62.62
61.08
60.70
60.74
60.50

First
Half
56.60
59.44
59.86
57.08
59.34
58.64

Last
Half
56.29
56.70
55.84
56.20
56.47
57.97
57.35
57.40
57.36
57.67
58.03
62.02

Last
Half
59.50
59.09
59.68
58.78
59.84
58.70
58.97
60.03
58.90
60.38
61.06
62.18

Last
Half
57.80
57.50
58.07
58.19
61.48
61.26

Last
400m
28.19
28.63
28.57
28.08
28.30
29.77
28.74
28.77
30.13
29.45
30.68
33.43

Last
400m
30.70
30.22
30.89
30.13
30.85
30.24
30.28
31.03
30.21
31.18
32.00
32.61

Last
400m
29.00
28.71
29.43
29.89
32.31
31.89



